
PREZZI 2019PREZZI 2019
APPARTAMENTIAPPARTAMENTI

20 / 04  -  15 / 06
31 / 08  -  15 / 09

15 / 06  -  29 / 06
24 / 08  -  31 / 08

29 / 06  -  27 / 07

27 / 07  -  03 / 08
17 / 08  -  24 / 08

03 / 08  -  17 / 08

DADA

PERIODOPERIODO

AA
PREZZOPREZZO

SETTIMANALESETTIMANALE

€ 310,00

€ 450,00

€ 700,00

€ 800,00

€ 900,00

Orario check-in: 17:00

Orario check-out: 10:00

Lenzuola ed asciugami non inclusi nel 
prezzo

● Prezzo cambio lenzuola: € 5,50 a 
persona per ogni cambio

● Prezzo cambio asciugamani € 3,50 a 
persona per ogni cambio


